
Legal Name of Public Body Open Call or Limited Call Description
Contractor Name

Contractor Location 

(City/Town)

Contractor Location 

(Province/State)

Contract Price 

(Exclusive of HST)
Contract # Date of Award Terms of Contract Renewal Options of Contract

Town of New-Wes-Valley Open Call for Bids Bonavista North Museum Re-Design Barbour Services INC Lumsden NL $76,000.00 2021-001 7/13/2021 11/1/2021 N/A

The Town of Gander Open Call for Bids
Infrastructure Upgrading 2021- Contract # 2 Street 

Surfacing
Exploits Valley Paving Ltd Grand Falls-Windsor NL $460,784.90 89-2021-7395 7/21/2021

52 Working days from notification 

of award
N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Cables, Springs, Mattress/Cover, Top Deck Cover LifePort Inc Woodland WA $10,325.00 221011570 7/26/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids MV Sound of Islay - Vessel Repairs 
East Coast Marine & Indsutrial 

Limited
St. John's NL $59,600.00 221011632 7/26/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Culverts and Couplers Armtec Inc. Sunnyside MB $15,727.89 221012021 7/30/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Professional Software Maintenance Renwal FIIX Inc. Toronto ON $40,392.00 221011382 7/21/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Collaborative Research Agreement
Memorial Universtiy of 

Newfoundland
St. John's NL $35,000.00 419000101 7/9/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids
Grading and Replace Three Culvers on Bob's Head 

Road - Project W-150i

Rob's Grader Services & 

General
Springdale NL $22,900.00 221010766 7/13/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids
Encumbrance to Access French Lanuage Training 

Modules 2021-2022

Language Research 

Development Group
Montreal QC $11,000.00 221010871 7/14/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Nav Receiver for Exchange Rockwell Collins Wichita KS $12,848.00 USD 221010943 7/15/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Insurance AON Reed Stenhouse Inc. Toronto ON $15,323.75 419000102 7/15/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids

Supply and Install 6 Evalporators and Accoviated 

Equipment at the Wooddale Tree Nursery Cool 

Storage Building

Newfoundland HVAC Limited St. John's NL $49,860.00 221011159 7/19/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids
Technical Publications Service Membership 

Renewal
Viking Air Limited Sidney BC $22,957.00 221011625 7/26/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids
MV Beaumont Hamel - Troubleshoot Propulsion 

Issues 
Madsen Diesel & Turbine Inc. Mount Pearl NL $60,475.86 221011833 7/28/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids

MV Legionnaire - Supply thermostts/seals for #2 

M/E and high pressure line /fitting /line supports 

for #1 M/E 

Integrated Distibution Systems 

LP.
Montreal QC $11,868.19 221011846 7/28/2021 N/A N/A

CONTRACT AWARD OPEN CALL/LIMITED CALL FOR BIDS - REPORTING PERIOD: July 16th - 31st, 2021

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency
(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)

Version 2 - 2020-06-01


